1.60 2  600.00814121  375.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  SPANISH GIJA  575.00

1.20 3  1320.00808882  1,100.0043  0.00SHUTTING  roberto  1,500.00

1.00 4  899.1084864A  999.0043  99.90L WINTER  GOURI 8750  999.00

1.20 5  1320.00808881  1,100.0043  0.00SHUTTING  roberto  1,500.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.50

4889.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

99.90  4889.10Total  6394.00